For Immediate Release

Stonhard and its Brands Join Material Bank, Providing Architects and Designers Fast Access to Product Samples

March 9, 2021 — Stonhard and its brands, Liquid Elements and Expanko, are now listed on the Material Bank website, <u>www.materialbank.com</u>. Material Bank is the world's largest material marketplace for the architecture and design industry offering the fastest way to search for sample materials.

"We are excited with the increased exposure that Material Bank will bring to our three brands, Stonhard, Liquid Elements and Expanko. We are anticipating a great influx of project opportunities," says Sally Reis, National Manager of Commercial Interiors.

With Material Bank, website users can search the platform, request samples by midnight and have them delivered for free the next day. Material Bank delivers samples in one box containing reusable, returnable trays without excess bubble wrap, peanuts, or packaging. Pre-paid return packs are available upon request and unneeded samples are returned and reused rather than recycled, eliminating waste.

For more information on Stonhard and its brands of high-performance floor systems, visit us at https://www.stonhard.com/about-us/our-brands/ or call 800.257.7953. Stonhard is a member of the United States Green Building Council.





1000 East Park Avenue, Maple Shade, NJ 08052

800.257.7953

www.stonhard.com